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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am, Breakfast Time (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
‘8.30 Sentimental Serenade
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41.0 A Musical Interlude
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu, featuring Artistsfrom W to Z
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Film Stars on Record
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyFashion News, Film and Theatre NewsFor Love of a Woman: Orpheus an
Eurydice
3.30 1Z3 Happiness Club (Joan)3.35 Fashions in Melody: 1945
4. 0 Echoes of the Cinema: On the
Avenue
4.30 Songs to Remember
5. 0 From the Musical Comedy Stage5.15 The Gay Nineties: Frank Luther_ Evening Star: Wayne King* * Adventure Library: The WaterBabies

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Youur Music and Mineei Junior Naturalists’ Club: Miscel-an
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade6.45 Favourite Light Orchestras7.0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: What the
Eye Doesn’t See, by Graham Watson,and In Darkness There Are Stars, by
Joseph Hepworth8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: JamesSmithson
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Hits of 1949
9.30 Random "Choice :

mS. Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-ot
10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON °980 ke. 306 m.
6, Oa.m. Breakfast sessionCricket Scores: Fourth Tests. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Morning Music
45 The West End Players0. My Husband’s Love
> The Listeners’ Club

1.
Sao The Razor’s Edge
0G. Crossroads of Life .

re sree Rabin and his Strict Tempoan
on

mat

:
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. QO Mid-day Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),Film and Theatre News, Fashion Report,
| For Love of a Woman: Sidney Carton3.30 Louis Levy and his Orchestra3.45 Lauritz Meichior (tenor)4.0 Alec Templeton4415 Buddy Clarke Sings4.30 Accent on Rhythm
bas The Organ, the Dance Band, ande
5. 0 Music in Quiet Mood5.30 The Old Corral
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Interlude= Junior Naturalists’ Club¢ Rules forites
6.30 Pear! of Pezores
6.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Postponed Wedding7.45 Greyburn of the Salween8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Jack Payne and his Orchestra9.30 Dick Haymes9.45 Variety on Record10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start a New Day to MusicCricket Scores
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melody Time10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30. The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Family Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Moliy MoNab),Film and Theatre News, Fashion Report,Wool Exchange, For Love of a Woman,
Hero and Leander, Weekly Fashion Re=-
3.30 Alexander Kipnis, bass
3.45 An Orchestral Interlude
. o Waltz Songs
.15 Organ Melodies
0 Children’s Session,45 Adventure’ Library: Ivanhoe
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs by MenJunior Naturalists’ Club
Westward Ho
Current Successes

—

Twenty-one and Out
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
6 Case of the Postponed Wedding
On the Ball
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Crusader or Crackpot
Mystery of a Hansom Cab
Doctor Mac
Concert in Miniature
Parker of the Yard
Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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4ZB
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Mornirig Star8. 0 Melody Mixture _9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies of Other Days
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Nelson Eddy. baritone
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
41. 0 From the Langworth Library11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. OQ Lunch and Listen

1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: The Lon~
don Piano Accordion Band, Doreen Har-
ris, Xavier Cugat
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Popular Overseas Releases2.30 Women’s Hour, Weekly Fashion
News, From Film and; Theatre, For Loveof a Woman: Rudy and Babette3.30 Concert Personalities4.0 Songs of the Islands
4.15
Fae reteset

«Ros and his Rhumba
an
4.30 Salute to*English Pop Singers
4.45 Carle Calis
5. 0 To Suit all Members of the Family5.30 Sidney Torch: Composer, Organ-
ist, and Conductor :

5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Gershwin Gaieties
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
8.30 St. Ronan’s Weill (first broadcast)
6.45 Pin-Up Tunes7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard7.45 Real Life Stories8.-0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Beau Sabreur9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Treasures in Music
9.30 Phil Regan Sings Little Shamrocks9.45 Freddy Martin and the Martin Men10. 0 You'll Laugh at These10.15 Gipsy Melodies Linger Longer10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0. Good-morning Request Session9.30 Morning Star: Gladys Moncrieff9.45 Light Orchestras0.0 West of Cornwall
Sorrell and Son

0.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6.0 Freddie Martin, the Martin Men,and Betty Garrett6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Perie
winkles and Oysters6.30 From the Film Make Mine Musio
6.45 Beau Sabreur7. 0 Hits of 1940
7.415 St. Ronan’s Well7.30 Faro’s Daughter
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Postponed Wedding8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Anton and the Paramount Theatre
Orchestra45 Fancy Free
9. 0 Doctor Mac \
9.15 Casties in the Air
9.32 Changing Rhythms9.45 Armchair Corner
10. 0 Close down

Trade names’ appearing in ‘CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement,

1ZB recalls memories of one of
Irving Berlin’s greatest musical shows
at four o'clock this afternoon. Songsfrom "On the Avenue" will be heard
in "Echoes of the Cinema."

™% oe a
To-night at 6.30,-4ZB will bring
you the first episode in Sir Walter
Scott’s novel "St. Ronan’s Well." This
story is centred around the little vil-
lagé of St. Ronan, perched high in the
rocky crags of a Scottish monntain.

1% tk Bo ‘
Cricket scores to he broadcast this
week are:-To-day and to-morrow, the
4th Test, AN.Z. v. England, being
played at Kennington Oval. On Friday
and Saturday, N.Z. v. Durham, a two-
day match to be played at Sunderland,
and on Sunday morning the score-
board for the first day’s play, N.Z. v.
Lancashire, at Liverpool. Broadcasts
may be heard from Commercial
Stations at : 6.30, 6.45, 7.00, 7.15, 7.32,
8.00, 8.30, and 9.30 a.m. j

HELPS YOU
LOOK YOUR
Loveliest !

The personal selection of thousands of professional beauti-cians throughout the world Contoure's beauty aids cleanse,
mould, and nourish delicate complexions and features toa newer more thrilling loveliness Insist on Contourethe world-wide complexion favourite.
From Better Beauty Bars EverywshereAmerican Distributors A. Breslauer Co, 745Fifth Avenue, New York:

bupune
YORK
NEW


